NJ360E.M3

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (single row, with cage)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 300
D [mm] 620
B [mm] 109

Weight [kg] =170

F [mm] 392

Mating dimensions
da min [Mmm]
da, max [MM]
dumm[n"n]
de, min [Mmm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

332

385

392

420

588

mf

L

Calculation data
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

- O— >

1
=T

t—————Q ——

_19
T
T=T

Q. ——>
(2]

_ﬁ

2330

3350

293

731

1400

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



